Gift Form

Thank you for your gift of sponsorship to the College of Continuing & Professional Studies (CCAPS) College-to-Career Programs (fund #25459). Our sponsors support the delivery of programs that incorporate professional development, mentoring, and networking opportunities for CCAPS students and alumni. Gifts are made through the University of Minnesota Foundation, which will acknowledge your gift and designate it to the CCAPS College-to-Career Programs fund.

- □ Maroon Sponsor Level \$5,000
- □ Gold Sponsor Level \$2,500
- □ Friend Sponsor Level \$500

All sponsorship levels are 100% tax deductible.

Giving Method

This commitment will be paid to the University of Minnesota Foundation in the following manner:

□ One-time gift in the amou	int of \$				
Split into two payments o	'n	(date) and	(date). Invoic	(date). Invoice me for the second payment.	
Payment Method					
Check made payable to t	he University of I	Minnesota Foundation is e	enclosed (For one	e-time gifts)	
Securities transfer of the	se stocks:				
\Box IRA distribution from (nar	ne of IRA compa	ny):			
Credit card (For either or	ne-time gifts or o	ngoing monthly gifts)			
				MM/YY	
Card number 🗌 Visa 🗌] Mastercard	□ American Express	Discover	Expiration date	
Matching Gifts					
My company matches gifts:					
((Company name)				
\Box I have enclosed the matcl	hing gifts form.	\Box I will send the form	at a later date.		
Donor Information	☐ This gift is ano	nymous			
Name (please print)	Company Name (if applicable)				
Address				AA.	
				College of Continuing	
City	State	Zip		& Professional Studies	
Phone Number	Email			University of Minnesota	
	Eilidii				
-		D .			



MAROON SPONSOR LEVEL

\$5,000 (only 4 available per academic year) (\$5,000 tax deductible)

- Name or logo on the College-to-Career Programs website
- Name or logo on College-to-Career Programs event and activity (5-8 per year) email invitations and post-event communications
- Name or logo in College-to-Career Programs sponsored event and activity social media postings
- Name or logo in annual sponsor recognition email
- · Name recognition as a College-to-Career Programs sponsor in CCAPS Enews
- Name or logo in College-to-Career Programs sponsored event/activity day of signage/materials (approximately 5-8 events/activities per year)

GOLD SPONSOR LEVEL

\$2,500 (\$2,500 tax deductible)

- Name or logo on the College-to-Career Programs website
- Name or logo in annual sponsor recognition email
- Name recognition as a College-to-Career Programs sponsor in CCAPS Enews
- Name or logo in College-to-Career Programs sponsored event/activity day of signage/materials (approximately 5-8 events/activities per year)

FRIEND SPONSOR LEVEL

\$500 (\$500 tax deductible)

- Name or logo on the College-to-Career Programs website
- Name or logo in annual sponsor recognition email

Contact the CCAPS Engagement Team with any questions. Let us know if the check is in the mail! We will follow up once your gift is received to acquire a high resolution logo and other information that may be needed.

Courtney Barrette

Director of Engagement and External Relations College of Continuing & Professional Studies barr0396@umn.edu | 612-625-1253